Position Other Positions Held
Building & Safety Manager
Community Development
Director

City Planner

Senior Building Inspector
Plan Checker

Management Analyst |
Management Analyst ||
Senior Planner

Executive Assistant
Associate Planner
Administrative Clerk Il
Administrative Clerk Il
Administrative Clerk Il
Administrative Clerk Il
Permit Technician

City Planner

Associate Planner

City

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$193,202

$152,880

$119,888

$97,835

$88,986

$85,979

$84,792

$76,153

$72,474

$70,803

$58,319

$57,342

$52,315

$47,125

$42,225

$42,162

$38,735

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,997

$22,480

$18,295

$17,878

$27,378

$7,555

$15,836

$18,422

$14,275

$7,192

$4,595

$13,402

$12,646

$12,310

$0

$7,033

$1,687



Administrative Clerk Il
Planning Technician
Associate Planner
Building Inspector

Senior Planner

Associate Planner
Building Inspector
Associate Planner
Community Development

Director

Administrative Intern

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Brea

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$33,113

$30,103

$29,205

$25,804

$21,851

$17,870

$12,525

$11,596

$6,791

$3,179

$0

$2,174

$4,533

$4,064

$2,515

$2,146

$2,410

$2,607

$1,139

$0



