Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building & Safety Manager		Brea	Community Development	\$193,202	\$31,997
Community Development Director		Brea	Community Development	\$152,880	\$22,480
City Planner		Brea	Community Development	\$119,888	\$18,295
Senior Building Inspector		Brea	Community Development	\$97,835	\$17,878
Plan Checker		Brea	Community Development	\$88,986	\$27,378
Management Analyst I		Brea	Community Development	\$85,979	\$7,555
Management Analyst II		Brea	Community Development	\$84,792	\$15,836
Senior Planner		Brea	Community Development	\$76,153	\$18,422
Executive Assistant		Brea	Community Development	\$72,474	\$14,275
Associate Planner		Brea	Community Development	\$70,803	\$7,192
Administrative Clerk II		Brea	Community Development	\$58,319	\$4,595
Administrative Clerk II		Brea	Community Development	\$57,342	\$13,402
Administrative Clerk II		Brea	Community Development	\$52,315	\$12,646
Administrative Clerk II		Brea	Community Development	\$47,125	\$12,310
Permit Technician		Brea	Community Development	\$42,225	\$0
City Planner		Brea	Community Development	\$42,162	\$7,033
Associate Planner		Brea	Community Development	\$38,735	\$1,687

Administrative Clerk II	Brea	Community Development	\$33,113	\$0
Planning Technician	Brea	Community Development	\$30,103	\$2,174
Associate Planner	Brea	Community Development	\$29,205	\$4,533
Building Inspector	Brea	Community Development	\$25,804	\$4,064
Senior Planner	Brea	Community Development	\$21,851	\$2,515
Associate Planner	Brea	Community Development	\$17,870	\$2,146
Building Inspector	Brea	Community Development	\$12,525	\$2,410
Associate Planner	Brea	Community Development	\$11,596	\$2,607
Community Development Director	Brea	Community Development	\$6,791	\$1,139
Administrative Intern	Brea	Community Development	\$3,179	\$0